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Name of Listed Entity: Ponni Sugars (Erode) Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PONNIERODE

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2020

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:

S. | Particulars Yes/No
No.
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4  Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No
7 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No
8 |Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Cate Categ%or Nos. No. of No. No. of Total | Sharehold Number of Voting No. of Shareholdin Numbe Number Number
go y o of fully of shares. nos. ing as a Rights held in Shares. g,asa% r of of of
r sharehol shar paid up | Partl underlyi shar % of total each class of Underlyi assuming Locked Shares equity
(Ps der (mm shares | equity | Deposito| held | (calculated (TX) Outstandi [ of otherwis
() held shares| Receipt | (VI)= [ per SCRR, convertibl[_ securities ( XM encumber | dematerial
) held v (A)+(V) 1957) securitie percentage (XT) ed form
N v o No of Tot gneudin | oRneC N Asal|N [Asa
0,
SRS Votin o |[—agants| Capmal | o | (%G | k| (v
Cla|Cla|T as N o6 ()a of §a total
$S. | ss | 0 | opof '(AASJ,aBJ&% tot Sha
en | eq | t (A+ Al oo
A Promoter & 6 3642537 |0 0 3642537 142.36 364250 3642/42.36 0 42.36 0 0 o 0 3642537
Promoter 37 537
Group
B Public 7958 14955881 |0 0 1955881 57.64 495580 495557.64 0 57.64 0 0 4540382
81 881
C Non Promoter-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] (0]
Non Public
C1l Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o O 0 0 0 0 0
by Employee
Trusts
Total 7964 8598418 |0 0 8598418 (100 859840 8598[100 0 100 0 0 o 0 8182919
18 418




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PAN No.] No. Partly Nos. of | Total | Shareh Number of Voting Rights No. of Sharehold] Number Number Number
of the {m sha| fully [ paid-up| sShares nos. ding % each class of Shares g,asa LCocked Shares equity
Shareholder old| paid equity | underlyl | shares| calculat X Underlyin| _assumin shares pledged shares
m () [_up shares | Deposito] _held | _das Outstandi Tull Xm otherwis n
equit held Receipt (Vir= SCRR, convertibl|_conversio encumber | dematerial
share () () V+V+V 1957 securitie of (XTI edform
S No of Voiing Total (includin [ converiibl] N Asa| N As a X1V)
) As a% Rights as a Warrants| securifies| o. % 0. | o of
(A+B+C % of as a (a f (a |
V) o Tca 1T Total percentag| ) of |y | tota
ss SS 0 Votin of diluted tot shar
hare
X Y t rig%ts csapltal) al €s
al X = Sh held
(VIN+(X) ar (b)
% of es
A+B+CZ
hel
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hind 1 2823 2823 0.03 2823 |0 2823 0.03 0.03 0 0 0 2823]
u undivided
Family
N IABHPG16 (1 2823 2823 0.03 2823 |0 2823 10.03 0.03 0 0 0 2823
GOPALARATN [/7P
AM
BIMAL K IAEPPP652|0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0
PODDAR 1C
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks




d Any Other 313924 |0 3139248 [36.51 3139248 |0 313924 36.51 36.51 3139248
(specify) 8 8
Bodies 313924 |0 3139248 [36.51 3139248 |0 313924 36.51 36.51 3139248
Corporate 8 8
SESHASAYEE |AACCS 236026 |0 2360260 [27.45 2360260 |0 236026 [27.45 27.45 2360260,
PAPER AND  [1192G 0 0
BOARDS LTD
TIME SQUARE |AAACT 773804 0 773804 9 773804 |0 773804 |9 9 773804
INVESTMENTS [1244L
PLTD
ESVI IAAACE 4802 (0] 4802 0.06 4802 0 4802 |0.06 0.06 4802
INTERNATION [0772G
AL(ENGINEER
S &
EXPORTERS)
LTD
HIGH ENERGY |AAACH 382 (6] 382 0 382 0 382 0 0 382
BATTERIES 1479H
(INDIA) LTD
Sub-Total (A)(1) 314207 [0 3142071 [36.54 3142071 |0 314207 [36.54 36.54 3142071
1 1
2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals(Non- 500466 (0 500466 [5.82 500466 |0 500466 [5.82 5.82 500466
Resi.Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
BHARTI BTVPP 500466 [0 500466 [5.82 500466 |0 500466 5.82 5.82 500466
CHHOTUBHAI [6717Q
PITHAWALLA
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 500466 [0 500466 [5.82 500466 |0 500466 5.82 5.82 500466
Total 364253 |0 3642537 |42.36 3642537 |0 364253 42.36 42.36 3642537
7 7

Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A=

(A)(D)+(A)(2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

’\(Ijatego?yﬁi PﬁN NOfS- No.of | Partl Nos.of | Total | Share Numberﬁ)f |V0t|n Rights held [ No. of Total Numfbe Number | Numb
Sﬁg}%homée? (n sﬁar fully y shares nos. hol In each ¢ as(,lsxg) securities Share | sharehol Lorccl)<ed of er of
S eh paid paid- underlyi shar ding S din g, in Shares equity
() o(lﬁlt)ar up up ng es % Under | asa% 5'&‘“‘)35 pledged | share
equity | equit | Deposit | held calcul NG of Voting Rights Total | Ying | assumin ——TASaNo. [Asa | Sheld
share y ory Vil = ate d as a | Outst g full o % | (N | %of in
sheld | share | Receipt |IV+V+VI| as per % of andin | conversi (é of | o |total | demat
(v) S s (V) SCRR, | Class | Cla | Tot al Total g on of ) tot | t | shar | erializ
held 1957 X ss Votin | Conve | converti al |ap| es ed
V) As a % Y 9 rtible ble Sh | pli | held | form
of Linhie | S€CUr | securitie ar | ca | (Not | (XIV)
1 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Mutual Funds/ 4 4020 0 0 4020 0.05 4020 0 4020 0.05 0 0.05 0 0 4020
b \Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
c Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
d Foreign Venture (0] (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] (0] 0 0 0 0
Capital
Investors
e Foreign 5 1820299 (0 0 1820299 [21.17 1820299 0 1820299 [21.17 0 21.17 0 0 1820299
Portfolio
Investors
IATYANT IAAFCA4 1 813525 |0 0 813525 [9.46 813525 |0 813525 [9.46 0 9.46 0 0 813525
CAPITAL INDIA p14M
FUND |
GOTHIC AADCG1 1 539450 [0 0 539450 [6.27 539450 [0 539450 [6.27 0 6.27 0 (0] 539450
CORPORATIO [073F
N
EMPLOYEES' |AAATE3 |1 110315 [0 0 110315 |1.28 110315 [0 110315 [1.28 0 1.28 0 0 110315
RETIREMENT [009R
PLAN OF
DUKE
UNIVERSITY
THE DUKE AABTTS 1 197599 [0 0 197599 |2.3 197599 [0 197599 2.3 0 2.3 0 0 197599
ENDOWMENT [208J
GOTHIC HSP |AAFCGT7[1 159410 [0 0 159410 |1.85 159410 [0 159410 [1.85 0 1.85 0 0 159410
CORPORATIO [/65G
N
if Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
g Insurance Cos. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
h Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Funds/Pension
Funds

IAny Other
(specify)

300000

300000

3.49

300000

300000

3.49

3.49

300000

Other

300000

[=)

300000

3.49

300000

o

300000

3.49

3.49

300000

\VANDERBILT
UNIVERSITY-
ATYANT
CAPITAL MGT
LTD

IAAAAVS
194R

300000

o

300000

3.49

300000

[=]

300000

3.49

3.49

300000

Sub-Total (B)(1)

2124319

2124319

24.71

2124319

2124319

24.71

24.71

2124319

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of India

0

[=)[=}

0

0

[e)[=]

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

Non-institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

7582

1405776

1405776

16.35

1405776

1405776

16.35

16.35

1253540

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

7576

1198383

[el[el[e)le]

1198383

13.94

1198383

1198383

13.94

[el[el[s)le)

13.94

[sl[el[e)ls]

[el[el[s)la)

1046147

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

207393

207393

2.41

207393

207393

2.41

2.41

207393

NBFCs registered
with RBI

Employee Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)

(balancing figure)




IAny Other 366 1425786 (0 0 1425786 |16.58 1425786 0 1425786 |16.58 0 16.58 0 0 1162523
(specify)
Bodies Corporate 77 947802 |0 0 947802 [11.02 947802 |0 947802 ]11.02 0 11.02 0 0 944586
Clearing Members 28 8852 0 0 8852 0.1 8852 0 8852 0.1 0 0.1 0 0 8852
Director or 4 4125 0 0 4125 0.05 4125 0 4125 0.05 0 0.05 0 0 4025
Director's
Relatives
HUF 123 32786 0 0 32786 0.38 32786 |0 32786 0.38 0 0.38 0 0 32786
IEPF 1 144047 |0 0 144047 |1.68 144047 0 144047 [1.68 0 1.68 0 0 144047
Non-Resident 130 38857 0 0 38857 0.45 38857 |0 38857 0.45 0 0.45 0 0 28227
Indian (NRI)
Overseas 3 249317 0 0 249317 2.9 249317 |0 249317 2.9 0 2.9 0 0 0
Corporate Bodies
Sub-Total (B)(3) 7948 2831562 |0 0 2831562 [32.93 2831562 |0 2831562 [32.93 0 32.93 0 0 2416063
Total Public 7958 4955881 |0 0 4955881 [57.64 4955881 |0 4955881 (57.64 0 57.64 0 0 4540382
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(
3)
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Category & PANT No. of] No. Partly Nos. of | Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number Number Number
of the (I [_share | fully | paid-up| _shares | shares| ding % each class of Shares | sharehold| Locked Shares equity
Shareholder older [ paid equity | underlyi held | calculat ) Underlyin[ g, as a shares pledged shares
m () up shares | Deposito| (VII= | das Outstandi | _assumin Xm) otherwis in
equit held Receipt | [VtV+V| SCRR, convertibl full encumber| dematerial
share () (W) )] 1957 Securitie | conversio X1m ed form
S As a% No of Voting Total (includin of No.[Asa|[No.| Asa (X1V)
) (A+B+C]| Rights as a Warrants | convertibl % | (N | % of (Not
(VI % of securities f | Applicabl
Cla Cla T Total as a 0 0 tota e)
ss ss | o Votin percentag tot t | shar
X Y t ) % of difuted al ap | es
al | rights share .
capital) Sh pll held
(X1 ar | ca | (Not
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 (0]
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0o [0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C©)D)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passporf No. [ Nationality[ Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO In the reporting company, whether Date of
in case of a direct or indirect creation /
foreign Shares Voiing rights Righis on EXercise of EXxercise of acquisition of
national distributable control significant sighificant
dividend or any influence beneficial
nthor dictrihiitinn intaract
Table II- Unclaim Details
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares
held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders | No of share held
Table IlI- Unclaim Details
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares
held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders No of share held
2 80 80 | |

Table llI- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




